Work From Home Price List  November 4, 2024
2   |  November 2024 Work From Home Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Information
Warranty........................................................................................... 2
Ordering Information........................................................................ 4
Shipping Information........................................................................ 5
Chairs
Novo................................................................................................. 6

•	 220 lb weight capacity warranty
1. Tabletop
Product Type Code Price
Switchback – Home
Edition Tabletop H3160 Priced by Size
Tabletop Style Code Price
T-Style 2-Leg TBT5 Priced by
Size
Table Top Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 42" TC2442 $1,077
24" × 48" TC2448 $1,110
27" X 54 TC2754 $1,174
Tabletop Material Code Price
Laminate
Black TL19 + $0
Cabinet Maple TL21 + $0
Folkstone TL24 + $0
Sandalwood TL27 + $0
Walnut Amati TL28 + $0
White TL29 + $0
Bamboo
Clear Finish With
Knife Edge TL30 + $125
For laminate swatches see Fabric and Finishes  .
2. Base
Base Finish Code Price
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
16   |  November 2024 Work From Home Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Accessories
HOME EDITION ANTI-FATIGUE MAT, MONITOR ARMS, POWER,
WIRE MANAGEMENT, SIT-TO-STAND, AND FILING
Anti-Fatigue Mat – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
20" X 30" Black
Anti-Fatigue Mat
3153
AFM01 $216
EON  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Clamp On Dual Outlet H3130 PTC
PT5 $129
EON Clamp On,
Single Outlet,
Dual USB
3130 PTC
PT2 $189
Color Code Price
Black PC1 + $0
White PC4 + $0
Cable Caddy Basket  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Wire Management H3152
WM05 $93
Color Code Price
Black WM03 + $0
High Tide – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Desktop Sit-to-Stand
H3120
SSHT4
MAT00
$553
Mobio – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Monitor Arm  H3210 + $0
Product Style Code Price
Single Desk MAT33 $260
Dual Desk MAT34 $388
Paint Color Code Price
Black MAC03 + $0
White MAC02 + $0
Power Strip  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Power Strip
H3130
PST1
WM00
$158
Mobile Pedestal – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Mobile Pedestal
No Upholstered Cushion
H3150
CPT00 $414
Paint Color Code Price
White PDC02 + $0